CH \$40.00 1526

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM510309

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DAIKIN KOGYO CO., LTD.		03/01/2007	Corporation: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAIKIN INDUSTRIES, LTD.	
Street Address:	UMEDA-CENTER BLDG., 4-12 NAKAZAKI-NISHI 2-CHOME, KITA-KU	
City:	OSAKA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Entity Type:	Corporation: JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1526297	DEMNUM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2147401499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2147401400

Email: ip@bellnunnally.com
Correspondent Name: Jason S. Nardiello

Address Line 1: 2323 Ross Avenue, Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 11724.00042

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Bell Nunnally & Martin LLP

Address Line 1: 2323 Ross Avenue, Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sang Eun Lee
SIGNATURE:	/SEL/
DATE SIGNED:	02/15/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006565 FRAME: 0034

900485772

Change of Name

Assignor: DAIKIN KOGYO CO., LTD.

Assignee: DAIKIN INDUSTRIES, LTD.

Supporting documentations are not required for Change of Name recordation of trademark owner

TRADEMARK REEL: 006565 FRAME: 0035

RECORDED: 02/15/2019